

SC	PILOTO	GR	DORSAL/COCHE			Pos	TRAMO 1 Vueltas			TRAMO 2 Vueltas			TRAMO 3 Vueltas			TRAMO 4 Vueltas			TRAMO 5 Vueltas			PEN	TOTALES				ANTERIOR	LIDER
			ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3		ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3		E-1	E-2	E-3	FINAL		
1	Ricardo Bayo	WRC	U24	22	Peugeot 307		56,214	56,503	57,399	53,319	51,082	49,293	50,492	47,961	44,990	44,934	42,309	42,585	31,191	30,685	29,623		236,150	228,540	223,890	688,580		
2	Ricardo Bayo	B	U24	102	Lancia 037	fdc	57,588	57,109	56,965	51,362	50,938	50,765	49,208	51,246	48,980	42,605	42,600	42,149	29,214	38,240	29,471		229,977	240,133	228,330	698,440	-9,860	-9,860
3	Rafael Esteban	WRC	CHACAL	9	Peugeot 307	2	61,159	60,166	59,196	53,227	51,117	49,970	51,219	49,782	49,646	46,627	43,021	42,982	31,293	31,263	31,622		243,525	235,349	233,416	712,290	-13,850	-23,710
4	Ignacio Pereda	WRC	ALMODELI	6	Peugeot 206	3	57,600	57,392	56,674	50,993	50,817	49,626	52,491	50,097	48,818	48,383	44,012	48,184	38,302	32,875	35,173		247,769	235,193	238,475	721,437	-9,147	-32,857
5	Marco Ara	B	CHACAL	15	Porsche 911	1	64,079	63,238	60,254	53,026	52,505	51,729	55,179	50,560	49,938	47,181	45,865	45,888	32,093	31,045	30,500		251,558	243,213	238,309	733,080	-11,643	-44,500
6	Candido Manzano	B	CHACAL	10	Porsche 911	2	69,924	61,671	59,810	55,591	52,962	54,008	54,165	52,346	59,646	46,572	45,820	45,723	34,616	32,677	33,414		260,868	245,476	252,601	758,945	-25,865	-70,365
7	Jose Luis Perolet	WRC	TAMASLOT	1		4	66,406	65,845	63,418	60,326	57,219	54,666	58,815	58,961	55,636	55,172	47,252	47,931	35,848	31,508	30,851		276,567	260,785	252,502	799,854	-30,909	-101,274
8	Israel Gil	WRC	ALMODELI	20	Focus	5	64,531	63,506	64,055	58,527	55,420	56,886	58,322	56,707	56,992	51,732	50,481	50,932	34,768	34,284	38,495		267,880	260,398	266,860	795,138	-5,284	-106,558
9	Jose Alfonso San Nicolas	A	ARRAS	103	Porsche 911	fdc	65,878	65,943	66,078	63,000	59,302	58,953	59,347	56,867	55,216	49,537	47,817	48,188	35,467	33,304	32,414		273,229	263,233	260,849	797,311	-2,173	-108,731
10	Javier Lahoz	B	ASP 14	7		fdc	63,986	64,448	63,505	58,534	57,559	56,584	60,009	54,360	53,442	58,178	50,170	48,406	39,621	37,155	33,876		280,328	263,692	255,813	799,833	-2,522	-111,253
11	Jose Alfonso San Nicolas	A	ARRAS	12	Lancer EVO VII	1	69,696	69,623	65,731	59,342	60,576	58,414	57,939	56,249	57,786	52,011	48,864	50,780	34,532	33,038	32,577		273,520	268,350	265,288	807,158	-7,325	-118,578
12	Andres Puche	WRC	ASP 14	21		6	66,157	68,761	63,218	60,435	59,327	57,059	61,589	55,462	54,270	55,930	51,561	49,550	38,850	35,472	36,027		282,961	270,583	260,124	813,668	-6,510	-125,088
13	Alberto Sazatomil	A	OSCASLOT	14	Lancer EVO V	2	69,819	70,359	66,500	60,219	61,288	59,679	58,884	58,885	57,006	53,330	54,136	50,670	36,459	34,290	34,127		278,711	278,958	267,982	825,651	-11,983	-137,071
14	Joaquin Martinez	WRC	ASP 14	11		7	71,086	68,100	63,902	60,425	56,875	55,591	59,806	56,746	56,147	61,466	52,357	51,758	45,156	33,818	33,471		297,939	267,626	260,869	826,434	-0,783	-137,854
15	Borja Pajares	WRC	TAMASLOT	17	Peugeot 206	8	65,198	65,507	64,095	59,173	54,840	54,929	89,098	57,883	54,212	59,713	53,472	46,013	38,820	36,135	33,535		312,002	267,837	252,784	832,623	-6,189	-144,043
16	Juanra Subias	CLA	TAMASLOT	18		1	71,247	69,829	69,348	64,061	60,635	60,600	60,753	62,144	59,158	54,682	51,030	50,209	36,561	37,733	37,207		287,304	281,371	276,522	845,197	-12,574	-156,617
17	Joaquin Sanz	CLA	CSZ	101	Renault 5 Turbo	fdc	69,615	69,547	71,540	61,467	62,037	63,016	61,300	58,807	59,772	53,031	52,364	54,871	39,113	38,057	38,551		284,526	280,812	287,750	853,088	-7,891	-164,508
18	Andres Puche Jr.	WRC	ASP 14	13		9	72,181	71,453	70,827	64,705	65,249	60,433	61,709	58,399	58,591	63,273	52,981	50,140	36,739	36,697	34,798		298,607	284,779	274,789	896,175	-5,087	-169,595
19	David Perez Hernandez	A	TIMBA SLOT	16		3	68,867	69,387	70,414	67,349	62,248	64,090	68,468	61,341	63,034	55,921	56,117	52,492	39,230	37,450	37,690		299,835	286,543	287,720	874,098	-15,923	-185,518
20	David Perolet	WRC	TAMASLOT	23		10	72,733	79,376	75,247	62,306	61,722	61,453	64,144	62,668	63,294	56,720	51,438	49,107	38,396	41,529	40,000		294,299	296,733	289,101	880,133	-6,035	-191,553
21	Javier Escartin Pueyo	A	OSCASLOT	5	Lancer EVO V	4	73,860	72,551	71,352	67,038	71,286	63,586	62,807	64,172	60,357	58,602	54,156	50,916	46,801	39,825	39,485		309,108	301,990	285,696	896,794	-16,661	-208,214
22	Raul Perez Hernandez	A	TIMBA SLOT	19	Lancer EVO V	5	71,025	73,418	67,480	63,312	61,940	61,299	66,194	59,220	63,418	62,884	55,187	56,178	47,443	45,016	44,236		310,858	294,781	292,611	898,250	-1,456	-209,670
23	Pablo Consejo	A	Mas Que Hobby	100	Lancer EVO V	6	74,818	74,328	71,808	67,077	67,430	64,390	64,552	63,526	63,843	61,155	58,203	54,387	39,744	37,710	37,299		306,946	301,197	291,727	899,870	-1,620	-211,290
24	Chencho	A	ALMODELI	200	Toyota Celica	7	79,801	77,125	77,542	64,063	67,033	63,704	63,842	67,560	60,971	59,593	56,472	56,109	36,579	37,768	35,556		303,878	305,958	293,822	903,718	-3,848	-215,138
25	Jose Miguel Carreras	CLA	OSCASLOT	29	Porsche 911	2	76,950	76,718	73,250	65,261	63,566	63,823	63,475	65,978	66,287	56,831	57,972	61,763	37,517	38,838	40,624		300,034	303,072	305,747	908,853	-5,135	-220,273
26	Txomin Almuzara	WRC	TAMASLOT	37		11	73,613	66,816	71,673	68,967	61,618	60,567	74,296	58,553	59,590	62,924	63,740	52,628	49,474	39,370	47,206		329,274	309,097	291,664	911,035	-2,182	-222,455
27	Enrique Castejon	A	TIMBA SLOT	26	Lancer EVO V	8	72,639	72,674	78,973	63,550	60,873	65,000	76,575	64,038	61,245	60,160	56,590	56,000	44,452	40,393	44,409		317,376	294,568	305,627	917,571	-6,536	-228,991
28	Javier Otero Llorente	A	OSCASLOT	24	Lancer EVO V	9	76,407	72,363	76,165	66,814	63,125	67,578	71,435	67,250	70,153	59,875	53,440	54,875	43,304	48,815	54,022		317,835	304,993	322,793	945,621	-28,050	-257,041
29	David Albornoz	B	TAMASLOT	30		3	80,138	73,769	72,505	62,069	61,205	64,400	71,618	61,519	94,241	57,211	61,653	54,406	49,133	38,368	49,670		320,169	296,514	335,222	951,905	-6,284	-263,325
30	Juan Luis Cerezo	CLA	ALMODELI	31	Fiat 131	3	89,332	78,201	77,571	64,505	70,752	70,249	73,136	65,199	67,677	57,896	56,344	57,160	44,964	42,007	42,767		329,833	312,503	315,424	957,760	-5,855	-269,180
31	Joaquin Sanz	WRC	CSZ	32	Focus	12	85,254	76,555	72,319	68,693	61,565	65,587	68,227	69,881	63,560	60,467	63,479	59,061	52,000	45,878	53,054		334,641	317,958	313,581	966,180	-8,420	-277,600
32	Ignacio Claver	A	Mas Que Hobby	25	Lancer EVO V	10	82,580	74,738	71,599	120,000	66,419	65,585	70,749	68,365	70,250	57,364	53,474	57,572	47,254	40,178	38,468		377,947	303,174	303,544	984,595	-18,415	-296,015
33	Natalia Prieto	CLA	TAMASLOT	33		4	85,718	82,335	80,681	72,961	76,074	71,909	70,929	74,552	67,297	63,662	61,372	58,986	42,400	41,296	40,739		335,670	335,629	319,612	990,911	-6,316	-302,331
34	Jose Ponce	WRC	CHACAL	36	Impreza	13	75,325	82,791	79,744	65,346	70,033	67,193	64,983	72,761	72,254	62,560	70,741	75,364	52,332	46,802	62,493		320,636	343,128	357,048	1020,812	-29,901	-332,232
35	Fernando Bernues	A	Mas Que Hobby	34	Lancer EVO V	fdc	78,441	65,180	120,000	64,961	56,607	120,000	64,054	63,766	120,000	55,456	47,537	120,000	37,180	43,392	120,000		300,092	276,322	600,000	1176,414	-155,602	-487,834
36	Fernando Bernues	A	Mas Que Hobby	27		fdc	82,310	75,320	120,000	67,218	66,146	120,000	72,525	60,919	120,000	66												